2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WW Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 13:30.33
1 1297 Riley Sechowski 6 4 4 13:22.10 13:22.10 0:00.00
2 1282 Jensen Kekelik 7 5 9 13:24.26 26:46.36 0:02.16
3 1274 Julia Casey 8 6 15 13:25.54 40:11.90 0:03.44
4 1302 Kenley Smith 8 7 22 13:29.10 53:41.00 0:07.00
5 1292 Emily Ramirez 6 9 31 13:50.64 1:07:31.64 0:28.54
6 1285 BellaLaporte 6 (18) (49) 14:21.29 1:21:52.93 0:59.19
7 1286 BellaLara 6 (29) (68) 14:26.35 1:36:19.28 1:04.25
8 1291 Sophia Puliava 6 More Than 7 14:26.95 1:50:46.23 1:04.85
9 1295 Masa Savic 6 More Than 7 14:37.30 2:05:23.53 1:15.20
10 1296 Grace Schirz 8 More Than 7 15:12.90 2:20:36.43 1:50.80
11 1299 Lyla Serbentas 6 More Than 7 15:15.97 2:35:52.40 1:53.87
12 1281 Amelia Kaufman 8 More Than 7 15:31.19 2:51:23.59 2:09.09
13 1276 Alyssa Cordero 8 More Than 7 15:48.58 3:07:12.17 2:26.48
14 1303 Lucy Sproat 6 More Than 7 15:53.57 3:23:05.74 2:31.47
15 1287 Kenley Lyles 8 More Than 7 15:55.30 3:39:01.04 2:33.20
16 1294 Sophia Salamaca 8 More Than 7 16:06.82 3:55:07.86 2:44.72
17 1304 Lucy Voskuil 6 More Than 7 16:18.46 4:11:26.32 2:56.36
18 1300 Rida Siddiqui 8 More Than 7 17:38.49 4:29:04.81 4:16.39
19 1306 Olivia Witting 7 More Than 7 17:4493 4:46:49.74 4:22.83
20 1290 Serena Pratt 7 More Than 7 17:46.56 5:04:36.30 4:24.46
21 1301 Sana Siddiqui 6 More Than 7 17:50.61 5:22:26.91 4:28.51
22 1280 NinaHe 6 More Than 7 17:52.29 5:40:19.20 4:30.19
23 1298 Bailey Sechowski 8 More Than 7 18:15.31 5:58:34.51 4:53.21
24 1275 Elisa Castro 8 More Than 7 19:15.20 6:17:49.71 5:53.10
25 1307 Sophia zilz 6 More Than 7 20:52.86 6:38:42.57 7:30.76
Team - KAHLER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 13:47.06
1 1140 Anna Domingo 6 1 1 13:12.64 13:12.64 0:00.00
2 1141 Allie Eggebrecht 6 2 3 13:17.57 26:30.21 0:04.93
3 1143 Anaya Gonzalez 8 11 14 14:00.83 40:31.04 0:48.19
4 1147 Jordan Johnson 6 12 26 14:11.53 54:42.57 0:58.89
5 1152 Janelle Martinez 6 13 39 14:12.75 1:08:55.32 1:00.11
6 1161 Lilah Rieger 7 (15) (54) 14:15.57 1:23:10.89 1:02.93
7 1157 Ava Musch 6 (26) (80) 14:58.88 1:38:09.77 1:46.24
8 1132 Abby Broz 6 More Than 7 15:01.42 1:53:11.19 1:48.78
9 1160 Angelina Ramos 8 More Than 7 15:06.33 2:08:17.52 1:53.69
10 1125 Emma Marie Alegria 6 More Than 7 15:14.33 2:23:31.85 2:01.69
11 1153 Allison Meseberg 7 More Than 7 15:15.56 2:38:47.41 2:02.92
12 1127 Wednesday Bartuzik 8 More Than 7 15:37.45 2:54:24.86 2:24.81
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2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - KAHLER Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 39 Average Time: 13:47.06
13 1137 Haley Cope 7 More Than 7 15:46.33 3:10:11.19 2:33.69
14 1126 Jaclyn Baranski 8 More Than 7 15:49.21 3:26:00.40 2:36.57
15 1142 Mia Frausto 6 More Than 7 16:01.17 3:42:01.57 2:48.53
16 1131 Alison Braviere 8 More Than 7 16:04.37 3:58:05.94 2:51.73
17 1162 Elyse Ryan 6 More Than 7 16:05.61 4:14:11.55 2:52.97
18 1165 Alyssa Szczesniak 6 More Than 7 16:16.24 4:30:27.79 3:03.60
19 1145 Esmeralda Gutierrez 8 More Than 7 16:22.44 4:46:50.23 3:09.80
20 1134 Kristiana Celeski 7 More Than 7 16:24.37 5:03:14.60 3:11.73
21 1155 Ana Mora 6 More Than 7 16:28.57 5:19:43.17 3:15.93
22 1163 Samantha Stauffer 7 More Than 7 16:40.12 5:36:23.29 3:27.48
23 1130 Addyson Boshears 7 More Than 7 16:50.28 5:53:13.57 3:37.64
24 1148 Olivia Kleckner 7 More Than 7 16:55.35 6:10:08.92 3:42.71
25 1156 Ava Mora 8 More Than 7 17:06.69 6:27:15.61 3:54.05
26 1138 Zoey Czubak 7 More Than 7 17:59.31 6:45:14.92 4:46.67
27 1135 Ava Clark 6 More Than 7 19:33.79 7:04:48.71 6:21.15
28 1133 Gianna Burleson 6 More Than 7 20:04.59 7:24:53.30 6:51.95
29 1144 Mikaela Gregory 7 More Than 7 20:32.42 7:45:25.72 7:19.78
30 1149 Charlotte Lens 6 More Than 7 20:32.43 8:05:58.15 7:19.79
Team - Clark Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 13:55.93
1 1013 Allison Krueger 7 3 3 13:20.60 13:20.60 0:00.00
2 1021 Sophia Rodriguez 8 8 11 13:29.38 26:49.98 0:08.78
3 1015 Kendall Luchene 6 14 25 14:13.89 41:03.87 0:53.29
4 1011 Addison Karagias 7 16 41 14:16.63 55:20.50 0:56.03
5 1012 Victoria Klug 6 17 58 14:19.13 1:09:39.63 0:58.53
6 1017 Alexa Neal 6 (22) (80) 14:42.77 1:24:22.40 1:22.17
7 1002 Brooklyn Alvarez 8 (25) (105) 14:55.13 1:39:17.53 1:34.53
8 1003 Kacey Anderson 8 More Than 7 15:35.87 1:54:53.40 2:15.27
9 1009 Morgan Hampton 6 More Than 7 15:49.14 2:10:42.54 2:28.54
10 1014 Samantha Lane 6 More Than 7 16:10.46 2:26:53.00 2:49.86
11 1005 Anna Brumm 6 More Than 7 16:15.85 2:43:08.85 2:55.25
12 1025 Madeline Underwood 6 More Than 7 16:32.16 2:59:41.01 3:11.56
13 1020 Emma Reyes 8 More Than 7 17:18.36 3:16:59.37 3:57.76
14 1004 Madison Berger 6 More Than 7 17:22.25 3:34:21.62 4:01.65
15 1008 Jean Goggins 6 More Than 7 18:38.10 3:52:59.72 5:17.50
16 1023 Alexia Snyder 6 More Than 7 19:26.35 4:12:26.07 6:05.75
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Race Date

October 06, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places): 123
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Haleigh Oman
Veyda Myroup
Jenna Travis
Elexis Lumsdon
Alexis Evans

Lilli Jadernak

Mia Hollingsworth
Diana Robles
Rose Casilias
Aubree Skibinkski
Kaylee Harmon
Myles Deal
Annamarie Blank

Team - Grimmer
Team Score (places): 152
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Catherine Amos-Mandela

Fibe Morey

Tessa Murzyn
Amelia Wolosiewicz
Vivian Kelly

Alexa Bell

Lauren Bolden
Katarina Dobrijvich
Emma Williams
Jovana Krauljac

Team - Highland
Team Score (places): 152
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Lydia Johnson

Kaila Smith
Emmaleigh Enstrom
Alaina Elliott

Grace Alyea

Ella Avila

Elizabeth Hernandez

2021 LMSAC XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:54.92

14:28.33
14:50.28
14:55.13
14:59.56
15:21.28
15:37.12
15:49.12
15:51.28
16:49.72
17:23.46
18:10.85
18:42.80
21:13.28

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:34.42

14:41.93
15:20.27
15:51.26
15:52.70
16:05.94
16:51.98
17:08.24
18:06.29
19:53.94
20:06.72

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 15:51.97

Girls
Girl's B Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
8 20 20
7 23 43
8 24 67
6 27 94
6 29 123
7 (30) (153)
8 (32) (185)
8 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
7 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 More Than 7
6 21 21
6 28 49
7 33 82
7 34 116
6 36 152
7 (38) (190)
8 (41) (231)
8 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
8 More Than 7
6 10 10
6 31 41
7 35 76
8 37 113
8 39 152
6 (40) (192)
7 (42) (234)
3
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13:58.60
15:44.13
15:57.83
16:42.98
16:56.29
16:57.70
17:23.83

14:28.33
29:18.61
44:13.74
59:13.30
1:14:34.58
1:30:11.70
1:46:00.82
2:01:52.10
2:18:41.82
2:36:05.28
2:54:16.13
3:12:58.93
3:34:12.21

14:41.93

30:02.20

45:53.46
1.01:46.16
1:17:52.10
1:34:44.08
1:51:52.32
2:09:58.61
2:29:52.55
2:49:59.27

13:58.60
29:42.73
45:40.56
1.02:23.54
1:19:19.83
1:36:17.53
1:53:41.36

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:21.95
0:26.80
0:31.23
0:52.95
1:08.79
1:20.79
1:22.95
2:21.39
2:55.13
3:42.52
4:14.47
6:44.95

0:00.00
0:38.34
1:09.33
1:10.77
1:24.01
2:10.05
2:26.31
3:24.36
5:12.01
5:24.79

0:00.00
1:45.53
1:59.23
2:44.38
2:57.69
2:59.10
3:25.23
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2021 LMSAC XC Invitational

Girl's B Race

Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Cumulative

Race Date
October 06, 21 Final Team Results
Bib No Name Grade

Team - Clifford Pierce
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1055 Kelaya Hines 6
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Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

20:31.17 0:00.00
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